FY 23 - Vendor Contracts Greater than $25,000

Elmwood Park CUSD #401
8201 W Fullerton Ave
Elmwood Park, IL 60707
https://www.epcusd401.org/
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ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT
AMPLIFIED IT, LLC

SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC
MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
SKYWARD

INTERPRENET LTD

ESPERANZA COMMUNITY SERVICES
VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE

LARSON EQUIPTMENT & FURNITURE
MENTA ACADEMY MIDWAY SOUTHWEST
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC
TWIN SUPPLIES LTD

MENTA TECH ACADEMY

RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE

THERAPY CARE, LTD

RE WALSH & ASSOCIATES, INC

AIR COMFORT, LLC

ILLINOIS ARTS COUNCIL AGENCY
AMERICAN CUSTOM SILKSCREENING
WEST 40 INTERMEDIATE

AIG VALIC

IMAGETEC

ROSAS SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

PSAT / NMSQT

BSN SPORTS LLC

NSSEO

BOSMAN DISPOSAL

AMITA GLENOAKS SCHOOL PLEASANT RIDG
CAPITAL ONE CREDIT CARD

POWER PAVING CONST.

ASPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES

CHICAGO CPR ACADEMY, LLC

VILLAGE OF ELMWOOD PARK

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & SUPP
ENGLER CALLAWAY BAASTEN & SRAGA LLC
TRC

BEN WIERSUM SOUND TECHNOLOGY
MENTA ACADEMY OAK PARK

SELF

AGAE CONTRACTORS INC

GEOCON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

HM RECEIVABLES, CO

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

$25,000.00
$25,672.06
$26,344.57
$26,504.50
$26,739.72
$27,325.13
$27,735.69
$27,831.54
$29,072.00
$29,233.63
$29,627.89
$29,666.84
$31,387.70
$31,576.56
$32,471.00
$32,515.00
$32,847.38
$33,316.00
$34,139.00
$34,479.43
$34,800.00
$35,390.69
$36,150.00
$37,348.80
$37,865.88
$37,910.76
$42,093.43
$43,949.98
$44,344.91
$45,000.00
$47,675.52
$49,740.00
$51,153.86
$51,528.22
$52,173.51
$53,527.00
$53,685.25
$57,848.11
$58,087.00
$58,913.38
$59,107.25
$59,828.00
$59,830.47
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UMB BANK F/B/O PLAN MEMBER
WINSTON KNOLLS EDUCATION GROUP
VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE (SECURITY)
MTG EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, LTD.
BAKER TILLY

PROCARE THERAPY

D.E.S. PAINTING, INC.

COMCAST

ELMWOOD PARK FLEX SPENDING
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY
THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLC
ACCELERATE LEARNING INC

ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES LLC.
ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION FOR
SASED

EASTERSEALS

RIDDIFORD ROOFING

SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY INC

MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE

UNIQUE PRODUCTS & SERVICES
MENTA ACADEMY MIDWAY SOUTHWEST
FIDELITY

THERMOSYSTEMS

MONARCH RENOVATION INC

THE MATH LEARNING CENTER
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES-GAS
STONHARD

WM. MEYERS MOVERS INC.

BRITTEN SCHOOL

LINCOLN INVESTMENT

ELMWOOD PARK EDUC TEAM

PEOPLE'S CAB

MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT, INC.
UNITED DISPATCH

ESIC

CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES INC
TECHNOLOGY CENTER OF DUPAGE
RICHLEE VANS INC

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

NEW HORIZON CENTER FOR THE DEVELOPM
KELLY SERVICES

SONITROL CHICAGOLAND WEST

AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE CO
BMO HARRIS

THIS - ALL

KANSAS STATE BANK

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND
FRANK COONEY COMPANY

$60,891.92
$61,216.96
$61,605.00
$61,750.00
$61,815.00
$63,078.75
$64,311.00
$64,544.82
$66,105.06
$67,602.92
$72,199.00
$72,561.32
$75,115.00
$76,887.00
$80,136.08
$85,986.78
$90,573.34
$97,133.20
$99,784.00
$104,292.14
$107,350.08
$107,932.01
$108,901.44
$111,430.38
$112,000.00
$120,509.84
$120,727.45
$123,163.24
$141,461.10
$146,031.84
$154,446.16
$165,483.88
$166,486.12
$176,902.45
$177,174.54
$189,609.82
$220,376.00
$237,303.64
$246,407.82
$256,386.84
$260,057.17
$276,649.34
$318,984.00
$324,488.31
$343,504.39
$348,836.05
$360,444.74
$525,833.00
$651,462.55
$743,962.54
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CONWAY BUS COMPANY

ARAMARK SERVICES, INC.

DLA ARCHITECTS, LTD.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS
LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO
INTERNATIONAL CONTRACTORS, INC

$749,720.50
$795,577.60
$967,000.15
$1,128,010.72
$2,337,259.76
$3,922,846.27
$4,406,456.88
$8,565,552.50
$27,254,052.17



