

FY 23 - Vendor Contracts Greater than \$25,000

Elmwood Park CUSD #401

8201 W Fullerton Ave

Elmwood Park, IL 60707

<https://www.epcusd401.org/>

1	ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT	\$25,000.00
2	AMPLIFIED IT, LLC	\$25,672.06
3	SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC	\$26,344.57
4	MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS	\$26,504.50
5	SKYWARD	\$26,739.72
6	INTERPRENET LTD	\$27,325.13
7	ESPERANZA COMMUNITY SERVICES	\$27,735.69
8	VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE	\$27,831.54
9	LARSON EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE	\$29,072.00
10	MENTA ACADEMY MIDWAY SOUTHWEST	\$29,233.63
11	FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC	\$29,627.89
12	TWIN SUPPLIES LTD	\$29,666.84
13	MENTA TECH ACADEMY	\$31,387.70
14	RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE	\$31,576.56
15	THERAPY CARE, LTD	\$32,471.00
16	RE WALSH & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$32,515.00
17	AIR COMFORT, LLC	\$32,847.38
18	ILLINOIS ARTS COUNCIL AGENCY	\$33,316.00
19	AMERICAN CUSTOM SILKSCREENING	\$34,139.00
20	WEST 40 INTERMEDIATE	\$34,479.43
21	AIG VALIC	\$34,800.00
22	IMAGETEC	\$35,390.69
23	ROSAS SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES	\$36,150.00
24	PSAT / NMSQT	\$37,348.80
25	BSN SPORTS LLC	\$37,865.88
26	NSSEO	\$37,910.76
27	BOSMAN DISPOSAL	\$42,093.43
28	AMITA GLENOAKS SCHOOL PLEASANT RIDG	\$43,949.98
29	CAPITAL ONE CREDIT CARD	\$44,344.91
30	POWER PAVING CONST.	\$45,000.00
31	ASPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	\$47,675.52
32	CHICAGO CPR ACADEMY, LLC	\$49,740.00
33	VILLAGE OF ELMWOOD PARK	\$51,153.86
34	COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & SUPP	\$51,528.22
35	ENGLER CALLAWAY BAASTEN & SRAGA LLC	\$52,173.51
36	TRC	\$53,527.00
37	BEN WIERSUM SOUND TECHNOLOGY	\$53,685.25
38	MENTA ACADEMY OAK PARK	\$57,848.11
39	SELF	\$58,087.00
40	AGAE CONTRACTORS INC	\$58,913.38
41	GEOCON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	\$59,107.25
42	HM RECEIVABLES, CO	\$59,828.00
43	POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC	\$59,830.47

44	UMB BANK F/B/O PLAN MEMBER	\$60,891.92
45	WINSTON KNOLLS EDUCATION GROUP	\$61,216.96
46	VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE (SECURITY)	\$61,605.00
47	MTG EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, LTD.	\$61,750.00
48	BAKER TILLY	\$61,815.00
49	PROCARE THERAPY	\$63,078.75
50	D.E.S. PAINTING, INC.	\$64,311.00
51	COMCAST	\$64,544.82
52	ELMWOOD PARK FLEX SPENDING	\$66,105.06
53	PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY	\$67,602.92
54	THE STEPPING STONES GROUP LLC	\$72,199.00
55	ACCELERATE LEARNING INC	\$72,561.32
56	ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES LLC.	\$75,115.00
57	ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT	\$76,887.00
58	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$80,136.08
59	COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION FOR	\$85,986.78
60	SASED	\$90,573.34
61	EASTERSEALS	\$97,133.20
62	RIDDIFORD ROOFING	\$99,784.00
63	SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY INC	\$104,292.14
64	MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE	\$107,350.08
65	UNIQUE PRODUCTS & SERVICES	\$107,932.01
66	MENTA ACADEMY MIDWAY SOUTHWEST	\$108,901.44
67	FIDELITY	\$111,430.38
68	THERMOSYSTEMS	\$112,000.00
69	MONARCH RENOVATION INC	\$120,509.84
70	THE MATH LEARNING CENTER	\$120,727.45
71	CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES-GAS	\$123,163.24
72	STONHARD	\$141,461.10
73	WM. MEYERS MOVERS INC.	\$146,031.84
74	BRITTEN SCHOOL	\$154,446.16
75	LINCOLN INVESTMENT	\$165,483.88
76	ELMWOOD PARK EDUC TEAM	\$166,486.12
77	PEOPLE'S CAB	\$176,902.45
78	MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT, INC.	\$177,174.54
79	UNITED DISPATCH	\$189,609.82
80	ESIC	\$220,376.00
81	CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES INC	\$237,303.64
82	TECHNOLOGY CENTER OF DUPAGE	\$246,407.82
83	RICHLIEE VANS INC	\$256,386.84
84	AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$260,057.17
85	NEW HORIZON CENTER FOR THE DEVELOPM	\$276,649.34
86	KELLY SERVICES	\$318,984.00
87	SONITROL CHICAGOLAND WEST	\$324,488.31
88	AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE CO	\$343,504.39
89	BMO HARRIS	\$348,836.05
90	THIS - ALL	\$360,444.74
91	KANSAS STATE BANK	\$525,833.00
92	ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND	\$651,462.55
93	FRANK COONEY COMPANY	\$743,962.54

94	CONWAY BUS COMPANY	\$749,720.50
95	ARAMARK SERVICES, INC.	\$795,577.60
96	DLA ARCHITECTS, LTD.	\$967,000.15
97	STATE OF ILLINOIS	\$1,128,010.72
98	TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS	\$2,337,259.76
99	LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST	\$3,922,846.27
100	EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE	\$4,406,456.88
101	AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO	\$8,565,552.50
102	INTERNATIONAL CONTRACTORS, INC	\$27,254,052.17